B
Direct Drive Fans - Tube Axial
Model PLDA
Features/Specifications:
- Fan easily mounts in round duct
- Ball Bearing Standard NEMA
  Frame Motors
- Spark resistant cast aluminum

32057
32066
32073
32079
32085
32091
32097
32109
32115
PLDA24HC
PLDA24JA
PLDA27FA
24”
24”
27”
PLDA27JA 27”
PLDA27MA 27”
PLDA30FA
PLDA30HC
PLDA30MA
PLDA34KA

120
150
122
152
175
128
185
180
180
20032106
32112
32118
32121
32124
32129
32134 PLDA42PC 42”
PLDA42MC 42”
PLDA34OC
PLDA34MC
34”
34”
PLDA30OA 30”
PLDA30MC 30”
PLDA24OA 24”
3
5
3
2

32123
32126
32128
32131
32133
32136
32138
32140 PLDA48PD
PLDA48OD
PLDA48OC
PLDA42PC
48”
48”
48”
42”
PLDA42MD 42”
PLDA42MC 42”
PLDA42JD 42”
PLDA34OC
PLDA34MC
34”
34”